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KEITU KASONKOLA

PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH 04/07/1988
AGE 37
HEIGHT (CM) 162
WAIST SIZE 38/40
SHIRT SIZE 38/40
SHOE SIZE 5
HAIR COLOUR BROWN
EYE COLOUR HAZEL
ETHNICITY AFRICAN
DRIVERS LICENSE YES
VALID PASSPORT YES
INSTRUMENTS
NONE
LANGUAGES
ENGLISH, SETSWANA
ACCENTS
NONE
SKILLS
PRESENTING/MC
WRITING
SWIMMING
HORSE RIDING (BASIC)
TRAINING
YEAR INSTITUTION QUALIFICATION
UNIVERSITY OF
2014 WITWATERSRAND BA DRAMATIC ARTS
EXPERIENCE
FILM
PRODUCTION INFO YEAR
OMPAD 2022
HE'S NOT READY 2022

GEDULD IS 'N VIRTUE 2022
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PRODUCTION INFO
HIDDEN PASSION

MAIKANO

TELEVISION

PRODUCTION INFO
HARTKLOP

HOW TO RUIN CHRISTMAS 3
ENTANGLED

LUDIK

BINNELANDERS

WHO THE HELL IS MARK
UBUNTU SERIOUSLY

GA RE DUMELE 6

THE THRONE
GENERATIONS LEGACY
PRE-SURE (PILOT)

GA RE DUMELE 5
THANDEKA'S DIARY

GA RE DUMELE 4

GA RE DUMELE
GENERATIONS

GA RE DUMELE

HOME AFFAIRS

SOKHULU AND PARTNERS

COMMERCIALS

PRODUCTION INFO
SA RESERVE BANK NEW MONEY
SUNSHINE D

MAQ

VW

ECHINAFORCE
HOLLYWOOD BETS
AMSTEL
SUPERSPORT
HOLLYWOOD BETS
CHICKEN LICKEN
CELLC

GCAME
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2022

2019
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2021
2020
2020
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2018
2018
2017
2016
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2008

2007
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2020
2020
2020
2020
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2009



THEATRE

PRODUCTION INFO YEAR
CONSEQUENCES (STAGED READING( 2022
THULAMTANAM 2021
GCWALA 2020
SAVING AZANIA 2019
FOOLZEBALL 2018
LOVE BITE 2011
YOU TOO 2010
MISSIONARY POSITIONS 2008/9
THE WAGES OF SIN 2009
ROMEO & JULIET 2009
PSEUDO BANTU IS DEAD 2008
DUDUETSANG 2008
LOVE 2007

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE

PRODUCTION INFO YEAR
SHELL HELIX 2023
SMASHED 2023
IMPERIAL 2022
WALLETWISE 2022
MAXIMA PSA 2021
STEALTHING PSA 2021
ACUTE CARE 2021
TAKALANI SESAME 2021
WALLETWISE 2019
OTHER
PRODUCTION INFO YEAR
RADIO PANACHE PRESENTER 2022

MTV BASE VJ SEARCH (TOP 5) 2012



