

KEITU KASONKOLA



PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH	04/07/1988
AGE	37
HEIGHT (CM)	162
WAIST SIZE	38/40
SHIRT SIZE	38/40
SHOE SIZE	5
HAIR COLOUR	BROWN
EYE COLOUR	HAZEL
ETHNICITY	AFRICAN
DRIVERS LICENSE	YES
VALID PASSPORT	YES

INSTRUMENTS

NONE

LANGUAGES

ENGLISH, SETSWANA

ACCENTS

NONE

SKILLS

PRESENTING/MC

WRITING

SWIMMING

HORSE RIDING (BASIC)

TRAINING

YEAR	INSTITUTION	QUALIFICATION
2014	UNIVERSITY OF WITWATERSRAND	BA DRAMATIC ARTS

EXPERIENCE

FILM

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
OMPAD	2022
HE'S NOT READY	2022
GEDULD IS 'N VIRTUE	2022

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
HIDDEN PASSION	2022
MAIKANO	2019

TELEVISION

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
HARTKLOP	2022
HOW TO RUIN CHRISTMAS 3	2022
ENTANGLED	2021
LUDI K	2021
BINNELANDERS	2020
WHO THE HELL IS MARK	2020
UBUNTU SERIOUSLY	2019
GA RE DUMELE 6	2018/9
THE THRONE	2018
GENERATIONS LEGACY	2018
PRE-SURE (PILOT)	2017
GA RE DUMELE 5	2016
THANDEKA'S DIARY	2016
GA RE DUMELE 4	2014
GA RE DUMELE	2012
GENERATIONS	2012
GA RE DUMELE	2011
HOME AFFAIRS	2008
SOKHULU AND PARTNERS	2007

COMMERCIALS

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
SA RESERVE BANK NEW MONEY	2023
SUNSHINE D	2023
MAQ	2021
VW	2020
ECHINAFORCE	2020
HOLLYWOOD BETS	2020
AMSTEL	2020
SUPERSPORT	2020
HOLLYWOOD BETS	2019
CHICKEN LICKEN	2018
CELL C	2021
GAME	2009

THEATRE

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
CONSEQUENCES (STAGED READING)	2022
THULAMTANAM	2021
GCWALA	2020
SAVING AZANIA	2019
FOOLZEBALL	2018
LOVE BITE	2011
YOU TOO	2010
MISSIONARY POSITIONS	2008/9
THE WAGES OF SIN	2009
ROMEO & JULIET	2009
PSEUDO BANTU IS DEAD	2008
DUDUETSANG	2008
LOVE	2007

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
SHELL HELIX	2023
SMASHED	2023
IMPERIAL	2022
WALLETWISE	2022
MAXIMA PSA	2021
STEALTHING PSA	2021
ACUTE CARE	2021
TAKALANI SESAME	2021
WALLETWISE	2019

OTHER

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
RADIO PANACHE PRESENTER	2022
MTV BASE VJ SEARCH (TOP 5)	2012